
02/08/2023 Sequenced by Date

10:50 AM Acct. Types: All Types

User: All Users

WEST LAFAYETTE COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION

Accounts Payable Voucher Register

Bank: 6 - HNB WLCSC CHECKING

Date Range: 01/05/2023 - 02/13/2023 Pg. 1
Vouchers: All Vouchers vl.0.0.0

Between Board: Included Epay Status: Any Status

Date Btwn Brd Voucher # Vendor # Vendor Fund Fund Amount Voucher Total Check # Bank # Memorandum

01/05/2023 Y 7734 1 Payroll 0101 $467,992.09 0 6 01.05.23 Update PR Appr.

01/05/2023 Y 7734 1 Payroll 0160 $132,979.70 0 6 01.05.23 Update PR Appr.

01/05/2023 Y 7734 1 Payroll 0300 $82,168.76 0 6 01.05.23 Update PR Appr.

01/05/2023 Y 7734 1 Payroll 0800 $23,852.03 0 6 01.05.23 Update PR Appr.

01/05/2023 Y 7734 1 Payroll 1512 $21,007.49 0 6 01.05.23 Update PR Appr.

01/05/2023 Y 7734 1 Payroll 4111 $6,217.50 0 6 01.05.23 Update PR Appr.

01/05/2023 Y 7734 1 Payroll 7923 $4,083.89 $738,301.46 0 6 01.05.23 Update PR Appr.

01/06/2023 Y 7736 35 Equitable *9280 $1,670.00 $1,670.00 1 6 01.05.2023 EQUIT403B

01/06/2023 Y 7737 14 INPRS-PERF 0101 $1,236.19 1 6 01.05.23 PERF

01/06/2023 Y 7737 14 INPRS-PERF 0800 $641.35 1 6 01.05.23 PERF

01/06/2023 Y 7737 14 INPRS-PERF 1512 $355.00 $2,232.54 1 6 01.05.23 PERF

01/06/2023 Y 7738 13 INPRS-TRF 0101 $31,838.15 1 6 01.05.23 TRF6

01/06/2023 Y 7738 13 INPRS-TRF 0160 $9,200.32 1 6 01.05.23 TRF6

01/06/2023 Y 7738 13 INPRS-TRF 0300 $1,361.86 1 6 01.05.23 TRF6

01/06/2023 Y 7738 13 INPRS-TRF 1512 $1,016.88 1 6 01.05.23 TRF6

01/06/2023 Y 7738 13 INPRS-TRF 4111 $559.58 1 6 01.05.23 TRF6

01/06/2023 Y 7738 13 INPRS-TRF *9250 $388.96 $44,365.75 1 6 01.05.23 TRF6

01/06/2023 Y 7739 8 Internal Revenue Service 0101 $33,605.61 1 6 01.05.2023 EE SS

01/06/2023 Y 7739 8 Internal Revenue Service 0160 $9,148.08 1 6 01.05.2023 EE SS

01/06/2023 Y 7739 8 Internal Revenue Service 0300 $6,020.88 1 6 01.05.2023 EE SS

01/06/2023 Y 7739 8 Internal Revenue Service 0800 $1,797.17 1 6 01.05.2023 EE SS

01/06/2023 Y 7739 8 Internal Revenue Service 1512 $1,537.36 1 6 01.05.2023 EE SS

01/06/2023 Y 7739 8 Internal Revenue Service 4111 $430.47 1 6 01.05.2023 EE SS

01/06/2023 Y 7739 8 Internal Revenue Service 7923 $306.28 1 6 01.05.2023 EE SS

01/06/2023 Y 7739 8 Internal Revenue Service *9210 $57,604.54 1 6 01.05.2023 EE SS

01/06/2023 Y 7739 8 Internal Revenue Service *9220 $52,845.85 $163,296.24 1 6 01.05.2023 EE SS

01/06/2023 Y 7740 2796 PSA Administrative Services 0101 $640.82 1 6 1.5.23 PSA FLEX

01/06/2023 Y 7740 2796 P&A Administrative Services 0160 $125.00 1 6 1.5.23 PSA FLEX

01/06/2023 Y 7740 2796 PSA Administrative Services *9262 $9,362.59 $10,128.41 1 6 1.5.23 PSA FLEX

01/06/2023 Y 7741 43 PenServ Plan Services, Inc. *9280 $770.00 $770.00 1 6 01.05.23 PENSERV 403(B)

01/06/2023 Y 7742 40 Valic 0101 $7,469.48 1 6 01.05.23 VAL ROTH

01/06/2023 Y 7742 40 Valic 0160 $3,333.41 1 6 01.05.23 VAL ROTH

01/06/2023 Y 7742 40 Valic 0300 $2,932.70 1 6 01.05.23 VAL ROTH

01/06/2023 Y 7742 40 Valic 0800 $575.51 1 6 01.05.23 VAL ROTH

01/06/2023 Y 7742 40 Valic 1512 $110.41 1 6 01.05.23 VAL ROTH

01/06/2023 Y 7742 40 Valic 4111 $62.18 1 6 01.05.23 VAL ROTH

01/06/2023 Y 7742 40 Valic 7923 $163.36 1 6 01.05.23 VAL ROTH

01/06/2023 Y 7742 40 Valic *9280 $31,049.60 $45,696.65 1 6 01.05.23 VAL ROTH

01/06/2023 7743 1081 Indiana HRA Plan 0101 $5,448.60 529457 6 01.05.23 VEBA

01/06/2023 7743 1081 Indiana HRA Plan 0160 $1,492.30 529457 6 01.05.23 VEBA

01/06/2023 7743 1081 Indiana HRA Plan 0300 $271.83 529457 6 01.05.23 VEBA

01/06/2023 7743 1081 Indiana HRA Plan 0800 $135.50 529457 6 01.05.23 VEBA

01/06/2023 7743 1081 Indiana HRA Plan 4111 $62.18 $7,410.41 529457 6 01.05.23 VEBA

01/06/2023 7744 588 Matrix Trust Company *9280 $2,031.94 $2,031.94 529458 6 1.5.23 MGTRUST403B

01/06/2023 7745 41 Metropolitan Life *9280 $77.65 $77.65 529459 6 1.5.23 METLIFE403B

01/06/2023 7746 2797 Standing Chapter 13 Trustee *9310 $966.25 $966.25 529460 6 1.5.23 22-40324-REG

01/06/2023 7747 1143 Tippecanoe Superior Court *9310 $195.06 $195.06 529461 6 01.05.23 GARN 00083

01/15/2023 7983 188 Indiana Department of Educat 0200 $21,166.61 $21,166.61 1 6 CSF Loan Pmt Jan 2023

01/20/2023 Y 7776 2504 Michele Eaton 1510 $150.00 $150.00 529463 6 Professional Development Sv

01/20/2023 Y 7777 423 Henriott Group, Inc. 0300 $200.00 $200.00 1 6 Official Bond: L. Montemaye
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